

R – 27 / 2019
Present Srimati Leena Goldar
WB-00894
Misc Appeal No. 27 / 2019
CNR No.WBNP 1000 1593 2019

Order No. 17 dated 24/03/2023

Appellant files hazira along with fresh requisite with processes fees.

Respondent No.2 files hazira.

Today is fixed for steps.

Appellant files requisite,issue the same.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Accordingly,case is adjourned today and again fixed **13/06/2023** for SR/AD/PR.

A.D.J FTC-1.Basirhat.

In charge